
SINGLEWALL SLIPCASE, RIGHT
LOAD FOR 1 JEWELCASE

CD Jewel case Slipcase (1)

5.625 x 0.46875 x 4.9375

17050

REFERENCE:

STYLE:

SIZE: DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

I-SBS-15

6.4922 x 11.4062

69.2136

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

NUMBER OF PANELS

0.625

0.46875 4.9375

0.46875

4.90625

11.40625

6.4922
5.625

FRO
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